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Fencers (all, structured order - 29)

name and first name fencer number club country date of birth EFC licence

KOWALEWSKI Kamil 1075 AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 1/10/1992 00690047  

OCINSKI Jakub 126 AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 30/3/1993 00002926  

PYTEL Tomasz 424 AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 23/8/1993 00002932  

SKRODZKI Adam 51 AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 23/12/1983 00690123  

STUCHLIK Marek 1065 AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 27/5/1994 00002936  

SZYMIK Ryszard 1070 AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 28/4/1993 00002930  

WITKOWSKI Stefan 1079 AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 10/11/1996 00827899  

WITOWSKI Maciej  IKS AWF WARSZAWA POL 11/3/1984 00746304  

ROZYCKI Michal 1062 IKS KONSTANCIN POL 18/8/1996 00005426  

DZWONIARSKI Damian 394 KKSZ KONIN POL 10/3/1994 00002947  

GODLEWSKI Mateusz 414 KKSZ KONIN POL 18/4/1997 00831684  

GOZDZIK Kamil 1051 KKSZ KONIN POL 3/6/1995 00002959  

STANISLAWSKI Adrian 369 KKSZ KONIN POL 18/12/1987 00836934  

STASZAK Artur 1035 KKSZ KONIN POL 18/3/1994 00002956  

SWIERK Stanislaw 1015 KKSZ KONIN POL 4/11/1995 00002964  

KONIUSZ Bartosz 452 MKS FORTIS SOSNOWIEC POL 15/1/1991 00690038  

KONIUSZ Marcin 465 MKS FORTIS SOSNOWIEC POL 12/9/1983 00690040  

KONIUSZ Piotr 384 MKS FORTIS SOSNOWIEC POL 12/8/1992 00002427  

BIALECKI Cezary 2034 MUKS  VICTOR POL 13/6/1999 00833647  

GRZEGOREK Mikolaj 153 MUKS  VICTOR POL 22/7/1994 00002974  

JASKOT Jakub 410 OS AZS POZNAN POL 2/9/1995 00002885  

KNEZ Mateusz 2051 OS AZS POZNAN POL 10/4/1997 00003088  

KUPCZYNSKI Jakub  OS AZS POZNAN POL 31/3/1997 00831741  

LADORSKI Adam 2047 OS AZS POZNAN POL 28/11/1995 00002879  

LADORSKI Konrad 2033 OS AZS POZNAN POL 28/11/1995 00002880  

STEPIEN Krystian 380 OS AZS POZNAN POL 24/1/1993 00002876  

KACZKOWSKI Krzysztof 2048 TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 1/11/1997 00831714  

KOCHAN Michal 388 TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 16/8/1993 00002920  

TARYKYN Viktor  KHMELNITSKIY UKR 10/9/1996 00004323  
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Formula of the competition

29 fencers

2 poules: rounds

Round no 1

29 fencers

5 poules (4 poules of 6, 1 poule of 5)

separation by : clubs

29 qualifiers

Round no 2

29 fencers

5 poules (4 poules of 6, 1 poule of 5)

separation by : clubs

23 qualifiers

_________________________________

Qualification at the end of the poules on round 2

Ranking at the end of the poules on round2

Direct elimenation : 23 fencers

direct elimenation
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Poules, round no 1

Poule no 1    11:45    piste No  1

Referee : PIGULA           Tomasz       POL                KKSZ KONIN   

V/M ind. HS ranking

WITKOWSKI Stefan AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 1 3 3 2 0/4 -11 9 5

SKRODZKI Adam AZS AWF KATOWICE POL V V V V 4/4 16 20 1

GODLEWSKI Mateusz KKSZ KONIN POL V 1 V 3 2/4 0 14 3

LADORSKI Konrad OS AZS POZNAN POL V 1 1 3 1/4 -8 10 4

KONIUSZ Bartosz MKS FORTIS SOSNOWIEC POL V 1 V V 3/4 3 16 2

Poule no 2    11:45    piste No  2

Referee : LITWINSKI        Maciej       POL                             

Referee : TYLKOWSKI        Tomasz       POL                KKSZ KONIN   

V/M ind. HS ranking

KUPCZYNSKI Jakub OS AZS POZNAN POL 1 1 3 2 V 1/5 -12 12 6

JASKOT Jakub OS AZS POZNAN POL V 2 4 V V 3/5 5 21 3

OCINSKI Jakub AZS AWF KATOWICE POL V V V 3 3 3/5 5 21 3

KONIUSZ Marcin MKS FORTIS SOSNOWIEC POL V V 3 4 V 3/5 5 22 2

STASZAK Artur KKSZ KONIN POL V 3 V V V 4/5 6 23 1

BIALECKI Cezary MUKS  VICTOR POL 4 2 V 0 3 1/5 -9 14 5

Poule no 3    11:45    piste No  3

Referee : CHLOSTA          Leszek       POL                TMS SOSNOWIE 

V/M ind. HS ranking

PYTEL Tomasz AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 2 3 V 2 V 2/5 -2 17 3

KOWALEWSKI Kamil AZS AWF KATOWICE POL V V V 1 V 4/5 7 21 2

TARYKYN Viktor KHMELNITSKIY UKR V 2 V 4 2 2/5 -3 18 4

LADORSKI Adam OS AZS POZNAN POL 3 1 3 0 V 1/5 -12 12 6

GRZEGOREK Mikolaj MUKS  VICTOR POL V V V V V 5/5 17 25 1

DZWONIARSKI Damian KKSZ KONIN POL 1 4 V 4 1 1/5 -7 15 5

Poule no 4    11:45    piste No  4

Referee : WARZYCH          Witold       POL                AZS AWF POZN 

Referee : DOMINIK          Tomasz       POL                TMS SOSNOWIE 

V/M ind. HS ranking

GOZDZIK Kamil KKSZ KONIN POL 1 V 3 1 V 2/5 -2 15 4

STANISLAWSKI Adrian KKSZ KONIN POL V V V V V 5/5 14 25 1

STUCHLIK Marek AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 0 1 2 0 3 0/5 -19 6 6

KNEZ Mateusz OS AZS POZNAN POL V 2 V 1 V 3/5 -1 18 3

KOCHAN Michal TMS SOSNOWIEC POL V 4 V V V 4/5 14 24 2

WITOWSKI Maciej IKS AWF WARSZAWA POL 2 3 V 4 3 1/5 -6 17 5

Poule no 5    11:45    piste No  5

Referee : SOBALA           Marcin       POL                             

V/M ind. HS ranking

STEPIEN Krystian OS AZS POZNAN POL V 4 V V 3 3/5 5 22 2

SWIERK Stanislaw KKSZ KONIN POL 4 V 4 V V 3/5 4 23 3

SZYMIK Ryszard AZS AWF KATOWICE POL V 3 V 3 0 2/5 -7 16 5

KACZKOWSKI Krzysztof TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 1 V 4 V 2 2/5 -2 17 4

ROZYCKI Michal IKS KONSTANCIN POL 2 4 V 0 4 1/5 -8 15 6

KONIUSZ Piotr MKS FORTIS SOSNOWIEC POL V 2 V V V 4/5 8 22 1
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Ranking, round no 1 (ordered by ranking)

ranking name and first name club country V/M ind. HS group

 1 GRZEGOREK Mikolaj MUKS  VICTOR POL 1.000 17 25 qualifier  

 2 SKRODZKI Adam AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 1.000 16 20 qualifier  

 3 STANISLAWSKI Adrian KKSZ KONIN POL 1.000 14 25 qualifier  

 4 KOCHAN Michal TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 0.800 14 24 qualifier  

 5 KONIUSZ Piotr MKS FORTIS SOSNOWIEC POL 0.800 8 22 qualifier  

 6 KOWALEWSKI Kamil AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 0.800 7 21 qualifier  

 7 STASZAK Artur KKSZ KONIN POL 0.800 6 23 qualifier  

 8 KONIUSZ Bartosz MKS FORTIS SOSNOWIEC POL 0.750 3 16 qualifier  

 9 KONIUSZ Marcin MKS FORTIS SOSNOWIEC POL 0.600 5 22 qualifier  

 9 STEPIEN Krystian OS AZS POZNAN POL 0.600 5 22 qualifier  

 11 JASKOT Jakub OS AZS POZNAN POL 0.600 5 21 qualifier  

 11 OCINSKI Jakub AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 0.600 5 21 qualifier  

 13 SWIERK Stanislaw KKSZ KONIN POL 0.600 4 23 qualifier  

 14 KNEZ Mateusz OS AZS POZNAN POL 0.600 -1 18 qualifier  

 15 GODLEWSKI Mateusz KKSZ KONIN POL 0.500 0 14 qualifier  

 16 KACZKOWSKI Krzysztof TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 0.400 -2 17 qualifier  

 16 PYTEL Tomasz AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 0.400 -2 17 qualifier  

 18 GOZDZIK Kamil KKSZ KONIN POL 0.400 -2 15 qualifier  

 19 TARYKYN Viktor KHMELNITSKIY UKR 0.400 -3 18 qualifier  

 20 SZYMIK Ryszard AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 0.400 -7 16 qualifier  

 21 LADORSKI Konrad OS AZS POZNAN POL 0.250 -8 10 qualifier  

 22 WITOWSKI Maciej IKS AWF WARSZAWA POL 0.200 -6 17 qualifier  

 23 DZWONIARSKI Damian KKSZ KONIN POL 0.200 -7 15 qualifier  

 24 ROZYCKI Michal IKS KONSTANCIN POL 0.200 -8 15 qualifier  

 25 BIALECKI Cezary MUKS  VICTOR POL 0.200 -9 14 qualifier  

 26 KUPCZYNSKI Jakub OS AZS POZNAN POL 0.200 -12 12 qualifier  

 26 LADORSKI Adam OS AZS POZNAN POL 0.200 -12 12 qualifier  

 28 WITKOWSKI Stefan AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 0.000 -11 9 qualifier  

 29 STUCHLIK Marek AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 0.000 -19 6 qualifier  
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Poules, round no 2

Poule no 1    12:25    piste No  1

Referee : TYLKOWSKI        Tomasz       POL                KKSZ KONIN   

V/M ind. HS ranking

GOZDZIK Kamil KKSZ KONIN POL 1 3 3 0 0/4 -13 7 5

STEPIEN Krystian OS AZS POZNAN POL V 4 4 0 1/4 -3 13 4

OCINSKI Jakub AZS AWF KATOWICE POL V V V 4 3/4 4 19 2

WITOWSKI Maciej IKS AWF WARSZAWA POL V V 3 4 2/4 0 17 3

GRZEGOREK Mikolaj MUKS  VICTOR POL V V V V 4/4 12 20 1

Poule no 2    12:25    piste No  2

Referee : SOBALA           Marcin       POL                             

Referee : DOMINIK          Tomasz       POL                TMS SOSNOWIE 

V/M ind. HS ranking

STUCHLIK Marek AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 0 0 3 3 1 0/5 -18 7 6

SKRODZKI Adam AZS AWF KATOWICE POL V V V V V 5/5 15 25 1

KONIUSZ Marcin MKS FORTIS SOSNOWIEC POL V 0 V V V 4/5 7 20 2

DZWONIARSKI Damian KKSZ KONIN POL V 2 2 V 0 2/5 -5 14 4

GODLEWSKI Mateusz KKSZ KONIN POL V 4 4 1 4 1/5 -5 18 5

JASKOT Jakub OS AZS POZNAN POL V 4 2 V V 3/5 6 21 3

Poule no 3    12:25    piste No  3

Referee : CHLOSTA          Leszek       POL                TMS SOSNOWIE 

Referee : PIGULA           Tomasz       POL                KKSZ KONIN   

V/M ind. HS ranking

SZYMIK Ryszard AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 4 1 4 V V 2/5 -1 19 3

WITKOWSKI Stefan AZS AWF KATOWICE POL V 2 0 1 4 1/5 -12 12 6

STANISLAWSKI Adrian KKSZ KONIN POL V V 2 V V 4/5 13 22 2

KONIUSZ Bartosz MKS FORTIS SOSNOWIEC POL V V V V V 5/5 18 25 1

KNEZ Mateusz OS AZS POZNAN POL 1 V 1 1 4 1/5 -9 12 5

ROZYCKI Michal IKS KONSTANCIN POL 4 V 0 0 V 2/5 -9 14 4

Poule no 4    12:25    piste No  4

Referee : LITWINSKI        Maciej       POL                             

V/M ind. HS ranking

KUPCZYNSKI Jakub OS AZS POZNAN POL 4 3 0 0 V 1/5 -12 12 6

LADORSKI Konrad OS AZS POZNAN POL V 0 4 V V 3/5 0 19 3

KOCHAN Michal TMS SOSNOWIEC POL V V V V 4 4/5 12 24 1

PYTEL Tomasz AZS AWF KATOWICE POL V V 4 V V 4/5 7 24 2

STASZAK Artur KKSZ KONIN POL V 4 0 4 4 1/5 -3 17 5

TARYKYN Viktor KHMELNITSKIY UKR 4 1 V 4 V 2/5 -4 19 4

Poule no 5    12:25    piste No  5

Referee : WARZYCH          Witold       POL                AZS AWF POZN 

V/M ind. HS ranking

LADORSKI Adam OS AZS POZNAN POL 3 1 1 V 3 1/5 -10 13 6

KOWALEWSKI Kamil AZS AWF KATOWICE POL V 4 V V V 4/5 10 24 1

SWIERK Stanislaw KKSZ KONIN POL V V V 4 3 3/5 5 22 2

KACZKOWSKI Krzysztof TMS SOSNOWIEC POL V 1 2 V V 3/5 2 18 3

BIALECKI Cezary MUKS  VICTOR POL 3 2 V 4 3 1/5 -7 17 5

KONIUSZ Piotr MKS FORTIS SOSNOWIEC POL V 3 V 1 V 3/5 0 19 4
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Ranking, round no 2 (ordered by ranking)

ranking name and first name club country V/M ind. HS group

 1 SKRODZKI Adam AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 1.000 31 45 qualifier  

 2 GRZEGOREK Mikolaj MUKS  VICTOR POL 1.000 29 45 qualifier  

 3 STANISLAWSKI Adrian KKSZ KONIN POL 0.900 27 47 qualifier  

 4 KONIUSZ Bartosz MKS FORTIS SOSNOWIEC POL 0.889 21 41 qualifier  

 5 KOCHAN Michal TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 0.800 26 48 qualifier  

 6 KOWALEWSKI Kamil AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 0.800 17 45 qualifier  

 7 KONIUSZ Marcin MKS FORTIS SOSNOWIEC POL 0.700 12 42 qualifier  

 8 KONIUSZ Piotr MKS FORTIS SOSNOWIEC POL 0.700 8 41 qualifier  

 9 OCINSKI Jakub AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 0.667 9 40 qualifier  

 10 JASKOT Jakub OS AZS POZNAN POL 0.600 11 42 qualifier  

 11 SWIERK Stanislaw KKSZ KONIN POL 0.600 9 45 qualifier  

 12 PYTEL Tomasz AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 0.600 5 41 qualifier  

 13 STASZAK Artur KKSZ KONIN POL 0.500 3 40 qualifier  

 14 KACZKOWSKI Krzysztof TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 0.500 0 35 qualifier  

 15 STEPIEN Krystian OS AZS POZNAN POL 0.444 2 35 qualifier  

 16 LADORSKI Konrad OS AZS POZNAN POL 0.444 -8 29 qualifier  

 17 TARYKYN Viktor KHMELNITSKIY UKR 0.400 -7 37 qualifier  

 18 SZYMIK Ryszard AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 0.400 -8 35 qualifier  

 19 KNEZ Mateusz OS AZS POZNAN POL 0.400 -10 30 qualifier  

 20 GODLEWSKI Mateusz KKSZ KONIN POL 0.333 -5 32 qualifier  

 21 WITOWSKI Maciej IKS AWF WARSZAWA POL 0.333 -6 34 qualifier  

 22 DZWONIARSKI Damian KKSZ KONIN POL 0.300 -12 29 qualifier  

 23 ROZYCKI Michal IKS KONSTANCIN POL 0.300 -17 29 qualifier  

 24 GOZDZIK Kamil KKSZ KONIN POL 0.222 -15 22 elimenated  

 25 BIALECKI Cezary MUKS  VICTOR POL 0.200 -16 31 elimenated  

 26 LADORSKI Adam OS AZS POZNAN POL 0.200 -22 25 elimenated  

 27 KUPCZYNSKI Jakub OS AZS POZNAN POL 0.200 -24 24 elimenated  

 28 WITKOWSKI Stefan AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 0.111 -23 21 elimenated  

 29 STUCHLIK Marek AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 0.000 -37 13 elimenated  
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Tableau of 32

1 SKRODZKI Adam AZS AWF KATOWICE POL

32    

17 TARYKYN Viktor KHMELNITSKIY UKR

16 LADORSKI Konrad OS AZS POZNAN POL    15/7

9 OCINSKI Jakub AZS AWF KATOWICE POL

24    

25    

8 KONIUSZ Piotr MKS FORTIS SOSNOWIEC POL

5 KOCHAN Michal TMS SOSNOWIEC POL

28    

21 WITOWSKI Maciej IKS AWF WARSZAWA POL

12 PYTEL Tomasz AZS AWF KATOWICE POL    15/14

13 STASZAK Artur KKSZ KONIN POL

20 GODLEWSKI Mateusz KKSZ KONIN POL    15/14

29    

4 KONIUSZ Bartosz MKS FORTIS SOSNOWIEC POL

3 STANISLAWSKI Adrian KKSZ KONIN POL

30    

19 KNEZ Mateusz OS AZS POZNAN POL

14 KACZKOWSKI Krzysztof TMS SOSNOWIEC POL    15/11

11 SWIERK Stanislaw KKSZ KONIN POL

22 DZWONIARSKI Damian KKSZ KONIN POL    15/9

27    

6 KOWALEWSKI Kamil AZS AWF KATOWICE POL

7 KONIUSZ Marcin MKS FORTIS SOSNOWIEC POL

26    

23 ROZYCKI Michal IKS KONSTANCIN POL

10 JASKOT Jakub OS AZS POZNAN POL    15/10

15 STEPIEN Krystian OS AZS POZNAN POL

18 SZYMIK Ryszard AZS AWF KATOWICE POL    15/12

31    

2 GRZEGOREK Mikolaj MUKS  VICTOR POL

SKRODZKI Adam

TARYKYN Viktor
   15/7

OCINSKI Jakub

KONIUSZ Piotr
   15/14

KOCHAN Michal

WITOWSKI Maciej
   15/7

GODLEWSKI Mateusz

KONIUSZ Bartosz
   15/14

STANISLAWSKI Adrian

KNEZ Mateusz
   15/7

SWIERK Stanislaw

KOWALEWSKI Kamil
   15/10

KONIUSZ Marcin

ROZYCKI Michal
   15/7

STEPIEN Krystian

GRZEGOREK Mikolaj
   15/12

SKRODZKI Adam

KONIUSZ Piotr

KOCHAN Michal

GODLEWSKI Mateusz

STANISLAWSKI Adrian

SWIERK Stanislaw

KONIUSZ Marcin

GRZEGOREK Mikolaj
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Quarter-finals

1 SKRODZKI Adam AZS AWF KATOWICE POL

8 KONIUSZ Piotr MKS FORTIS SOSNOWIE POL    15/7

5 KOCHAN Michal TMS SOSNOWIEC POL

4 GODLEWSKI Mateusz KKSZ KONIN POL    15/11

3 STANISLAWSKI Adrian KKSZ KONIN POL

6 SWIERK Stanislaw KKSZ KONIN POL    15/8

7 KONIUSZ Marcin MKS FORTIS SOSNOWIE POL

2 GRZEGOREK Mikolaj MUKS  VICTOR POL    15/14

SKRODZKI Adam

KOCHAN Michal
   15/7

STANISLAWSKI Adrian

GRZEGOREK Mikolaj
   15/12

SKRODZKI Adam

GRZEGOREK Mikolaj

   15/9

SKRODZKI Adam
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking)

ranking name and first name club country date of birth EFC licence

 1 SKRODZKI Adam AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 23/12/1983  00690123

 2 GRZEGOREK Mikolaj MUKS  VICTOR POL 22/7/1994  00002974

 3 KOCHAN Michal TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 16/8/1993  00002920

 3 STANISLAWSKI Adrian KKSZ KONIN POL 18/12/1987  00836934

 5 KONIUSZ Marcin MKS FORTIS SOSNOWIEC POL 12/9/1983  00690040

 6 KONIUSZ Piotr MKS FORTIS SOSNOWIEC POL 12/8/1992  00002427

 7 SWIERK Stanislaw KKSZ KONIN POL 4/11/1995  00002964

 8 GODLEWSKI Mateusz KKSZ KONIN POL 18/4/1997  00831684

 9 KONIUSZ Bartosz MKS FORTIS SOSNOWIEC POL 15/1/1991  00690038

 10 KOWALEWSKI Kamil AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 1/10/1992  00690047

 11 OCINSKI Jakub AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 30/3/1993  00002926

 12 STEPIEN Krystian OS AZS POZNAN POL 24/1/1993  00002876

 13 TARYKYN Viktor KHMELNITSKIY UKR 10/9/1996  00004323

 14 KNEZ Mateusz OS AZS POZNAN POL 10/4/1997  00003088

 15 WITOWSKI Maciej IKS AWF WARSZAWA POL 11/3/1984  00746304

 16 ROZYCKI Michal IKS KONSTANCIN POL 18/8/1996  00005426

 17 JASKOT Jakub OS AZS POZNAN POL 2/9/1995  00002885

 18 PYTEL Tomasz AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 23/8/1993  00002932

 19 STASZAK Artur KKSZ KONIN POL 18/3/1994  00002956

 20 KACZKOWSKI Krzysztof TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 1/11/1997  00831714

 21 LADORSKI Konrad OS AZS POZNAN POL 28/11/1995  00002880

 22 SZYMIK Ryszard AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 28/4/1993  00002930

 23 DZWONIARSKI Damian KKSZ KONIN POL 10/3/1994  00002947

 24 GOZDZIK Kamil KKSZ KONIN POL 3/6/1995  00002959

 25 BIALECKI Cezary MUKS  VICTOR POL 13/6/1999  00833647

 26 LADORSKI Adam OS AZS POZNAN POL 28/11/1995  00002879

 27 KUPCZYNSKI Jakub OS AZS POZNAN POL 31/3/1997  00831741

 28 WITKOWSKI Stefan AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 10/11/1996  00827899

 29 STUCHLIK Marek AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 27/5/1994  00002936



U23 European Circuit

Puchar Polski Seniorów

szabla męŜczyzn

Katowice, 29.11.2014

Document Engarde

2014-11-30 10:01:18

Referee activity (alphabetic order)

name and first name cat country poules matches finales

 CHLOSTA Leszek  POL 2 4 2  

 DOMINIK Tomasz  POL 2 1 0  

 LITWINSKI Maciej B POL 2 0 0  

 PIGULA Tomasz B POL 2 5 1  

 SOBALA Marcin  POL 2 1 1  

 TYLKOWSKI Tomasz  POL 2 2 3  

 WARZYCH Witold  POL 2 2 0  


